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Docketé  License® Ucensee City ~Emal Contact Name Phone State Address —Zp RSOEMall RSO Name RSO Phone
3012008 31-1752801  RADIAC RESEARCH  BROOKLYN ARTHURF GREEN  716-863-2233 NY 261 KENT AVENUE 11211 JOSEPH A
CORPORATION SECTY/TREAS. ) SPEKTOR
3036666  45-30957-01  VARIAN MEDICAL CHARLOTTESVILLE RICHARD G 434-977-8485 VA  TODHARRIS 22903 RICK.PICCOL RICHARD G = 434-977-8495
SYSTEMS PICCOLO RSO ' STREET, SUITE 109 O@VARIAN.C PICCOLO
oM CHP
3008944  41-08165-08  TENNESSEE VALLEY CHATTANOOGA KEVIN CASEY SR. 423-751-8523 TN 1101 MARKET 374022801 JBCOLAGRO JAMES B 256-386-3019
’ AUTHORITY CHIEF PROJECT MANG. STREET, LP 6AC SS@TVA.GO COLAGROSS
NUCLEAR OFFICER '
AND
EXECUTIVE:VICE
PRESIDENT TVA
NUCLEAR
3035216  07-30533-01  FENDT. WILLIAM NEWARK WILLIAM FENDT  302-831-1434 DE 222 SOUTH CHAPEL 18716 WFENDT@U WILLIAM 302-831-1434
STREET RM 132 DELEDU FENDT
3033261  37-30062-01  DEFENSE LOGISTICS NEW PATRICK 717-770-8805 PA 2001 MISSION DRIVE 170705000 DAVE.MACK DAVID MACK 717-770-4762
AGENCY CUMBERLAND MCCORMICK RSC DEFENSE @DLAMIL
DISTRIBUTION
. CENTER::
3033875  20-30227-01  MICHAEL W. MIDLAND PARK MICHAEL W 201-693-7277 NJ PO BOX 296 07432 WMLAIRMOR MICHAEL W 201-683-2277
LAIRMORE LAIRMORE E@OPTONLI LAIRMORE
ASSOCIATES PRESIDENT ) NE.NET
3031722 41-2510001  PRECISION PRODUCT KINGSPORT . JEFFREY C 423-349-6274 TN 325 HEDGEROW 37663 JEFFREY C  423-349-6274
) TECHNOLOGIES, INC HENDERSON COURT HENDERSON
3006586  45-09428-03  HUNTINGTON INGALLS NEWPORT NEWS EUGENE T. REIMER 757-688-5275 VA 4101 WASHINGTON 23607 GENE.REIME EUGENE T.  757-888-5275
INCORPORATED JR. CHP.RSO AVE. :DEPT. E8S, RENGC.COM REIMER JR.,
. ] . . BLDG. 4632 CHP
3036470  06-30885-01  PL MEDICAL BLOOMFIELD S.KANWAR@PLMEDI S. K. KANWAR 860-243-2100 ‘CT  117WEST DUDLEY 06002 ~ rkanwar@pc = RAHUL * 860-243-2100
COMPANY, LLC CAL.COM GENERAL MANAGER TOWN ROAD medicalwm  KANWAR
3038204  37-3137902  TERRANEARPMC, LLC EXTON AMAR RAVAL PA  222VALLEY CREEK 18341 TGADAMS01 THEODORE  716-592-3431
PRESIDENT & CEO BLVD. ::SUITE 210 @AOLCOM  ADAMS
3032526  44-28698-01  HEALTH PHYSICS BRATTLEBORO  LEACHBNN@COMCA BOB N LEACH RSO B02-257-7467 VT  137PINESTREET 05301 BOB N
: SERVICES ST.NET LEACH
3038295  19-25203-01  NEUTRON PRODUCTS, DICKERSON NEUTRONPROD™AT"™ WILLIAM L. 301-349-5001 MD 22301 MT. EPHRAIM 20842 EDEROSA@N EDMOND J.  301-348-5001
INC. EROLS.COM RANSOHOFF DIR. ROAD P.0. BOX 68 EUTRONPRO DEROSA RSO
OF OPERATIONS D.coM
3038382 06-32815-01  GENERAL ELECTRIC  TOLLAND TRACY.GALE@GE.C GALE L TRACY 860-896-1608 CT POBOX 38 06084 TRACY.GALE TRACYL.  860-996-1608
CO.D/B/IA GE oM @GE.COM  GALE
HEALTHCARE
3033440 012528401  TENNESSEE VALLEY MUSCLE SHOALS LRMILLER@TVA.GO LEE R MILLER SR. 423-751-3197 AL PO.BOX1010VP, 356621010 JBCOLAGRO JAMES 8 256-386-3019
AUTHORITY v PROJ. MGR. ENVIRONMENTAL SS@TVA.GO COLAGROSS
SCIENCE & v
RESOURCES
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Al



3035811

3034368
3034704
3036780

3031174

3038547

3036931

3003770
3038199
3019941

3038471

06-30610-01

20-20675-02

52-25430-01
37-30981-01

07-28386-01

19-31474-01

06-31045-01

06-01781-03
29-31396-01
06-20581-01

18-31447-01

44-30912-01

06-20775-01

Q/C RESOURCE
TECHNICAL SERVICES

THERMO EGS
GAUGING, INC.

SENSOR SERVICES,
INC.

TRACERCO

SMITHS DETECTION
LAMSVILLE

SCHULZ ELECTRIC
COMPANY

ELECTRIC BOAT
CORPORATION

TETRATECH EC, INC.

GOODRICH
CORPORATION

DEPARTMENT OF THE
ARMYAJ.S. ARMY
COMMUNICATIONS-
ELECTRONICS .
COMMAND

RO.V.
TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
ENERGYSOLUTIONS
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NEWTOWN

WILMINGTON

SAN JUAN

TITUSVILLE

NEWARK

HAMSVILLE

NEW HAVEN

GRQTON

MORRIS PLAINS

DANBURY

ABERDEEN
PROVING GROUND

VERNON

DANBURY

PPALILLA@QCHARTE PHILIP C PALILLA  800-996-8880

RINET PRESIDENT
KAREN STEIN 978-262-5223
GENERAL MANAGER
DAVID- RHOE 787-245-1248
MEDICAL PHYSICIST
RODNEY B LAKE 814-827-8099

RSO

NORMANLANIER@T NORMAN P. LANIER 281-291-7769

RACERCO.COM CORPORATE RSO
ROBERT ROBERT WISNER
WISNER@SMITHSD
ETECTION.COM
ROBERT C DAVIS  203-562-5811
PRESIDENT
SHAWN COYNE 860-433-4548
ASST GEN COUNSEL
SKIP.PARRY@TETR ALBERT PARRY 518-661-5301 X179
ATEC.COM V.P., ESQ.
STEVEN.PETERSON STEVENW. 203-797-5574
@GOODRICH.COM  PETERSON EHVS
STEVENC. HART  443-395-3836
DIRECTOR
MAIL@ROVTECH.CO JOHN J JUDGE, JR. 802-254-9353

M ’ PRESJCEQ
AJPALMER@ENERG ART PALMER CHP, 8654816325
YSOLUTIONS.COM  DIRECTOR, EHS &

RS

PR

PA

NJ

MD

cT

3 SIMM LANE 06470

200 RESEARCH 018874434

DRIVE

PASEO DELA 009266459
FUENTE 04 CALLE
Tvou
46200 MESSERALL
ROAD

16354

31 ALBE DRIVE,
SUITE 5 A BUSINESS
UNIT OF JOHNSON
MATTHEY INC.

19702-1360

9639 DOCTOR
PERRY ROAD SUITE
101N

21754

30 GANDO DRIVE 06513

75 EASTERN POINT 063404909
ROAD

1000 THE AMERICAN 07850
ROAD
100WOOSTER 06810
HEIGHTS RD,WS 839
AMSEL-SF-R3200 21005
RARITAN AVENUE

P.O.BOX 10616 05354
FRANKLIN RD

100 MILL PLAIN
ROAD, SECOND FL

MAILBOX 106

06811

PPALILLA@C PHILIPC
HARTERNET PALILA

FLAVIO.CHO FLAVIO
CALA@THER CHOCALA
MOFISHER.C

oM

CRMIDMR@A DAVID M
OL.COM RHOE
SENSORSER RODNEY
VICESINC@G LAKE
MAIL.COM

WILLIAMMIX WILLIAM E.

ON@TRACER MIXON
CO.COM

PETERWALL PETER
ACE@SMITH WALLACE
SDETECTION

.COM

JACKDOUGH JOHNJ.

ERTY@SCHU DOUGHERTY

LZELECTRIC.

CcOM

RROMMEL@ ROBERT
GDEB.COM ROMMEL

ERIKABKEM ERIKJ.
EIER@TETRA ABKEMEIER
TECH.COM

STEVEN.PET STEVENW.
ERSON@GO PETERSON
ODRICH.COM
CRAIG.GOLD CRAIGS. -
BERG.CIV@M GOLDBERG
ALCOM RSO

MAILGROVT THOMAS J
ECHCOM  DENTE
MCARR@EN MICHAEL A.
ERGYSOLUT! CARR CHP
ONS.COM

203-436-0200

§78-262-1025

787-245-7248

814-827-8099

302-454-1109

202-641-3849

203-562-5811

860-433-0828

757-944-0921

203-797-5571

443-395-3790

802-254-9353

865-425-4587



3037575

3003572

3037850

3032842

3035316

20-20633-02 BARTLETT HOLDINGS,

INC.
01-06113-04 TENNESSEE VALLEY
AUTHORITY

GAMMA (RRADIATOR
SERVICE

37-30850-01

20-31340-01 SHAW
ENVIRONMENTAL &
INFRASTRUCTURE,
INC

ELEKTA INC D/B/A
NUCLETRON CORP
C/O CSCLAWYERS
INCORP SRV
COMPANY

19-26772-01

CABRERA SERVICES,

06-30556-01
) INC.
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PLYMOUTH JERRY HIATT@BHIE JERRY W HIATT
NERGY.COM
CHATTANOOGA  LRMILLER@TVA.GO LEE R. MILLER
v
BENTON TERRY.GAMMA@GM DOYLE TERRY
’ AlL.COM STOUT PRESIDENT
CANTON JEFFREY S.
JENKINS COO
BALTIMORE THOMAS
VALENTINE VICE
PRESIDENT

-EASTHARTFORD ~HSIEGRIST@CABRE HENRY W

RASERVICES.COM  SIEGRIST, PE.,CHP

| 508-691-1286

423-751-3197

570-925-5681

225-987-7256

T70-670-2548

PA

60 INDUSTRIAL 02360
PARK ROAD

1101 MARKET ST., 374022801
LP 3D-C TVA

NUCLEAR OFFICE::

337 OISTILLERY HILL 17814
ROAD

150 ROYALL STREET 02021

7 ST. PAUL STREET 21202
SUITE 1660

473 SILVER LANE 06118-1152

JOSEPH.BISS JOSEPHW  508-591-1132
ON@BARTLE BISSON
TINC.COM

JBCOLAGRO JAMES B.
SS@TVA.GO COLAGROSS
v

256-386-3019

TERRY.GAM DOYLE 570-925-5681
MA@GMAIL.C TERRY
oM STOUT
MARKSOME MARKO. 8054416747

RILLE@SHA SOMERVILLE
WGRP.COM PH.D.,, CHP,
REA

DEBBIE.BEN DEBRAL.

770-670-2518
SEN@ELEKT BENSEN
ACOM
HSIEGRIST@ HENRYW  860-569-0005

CABRERASE SIEGRIST,
RVICES.COM PE..CHP



