

Docket#	License#	Licensee	City	Email	Contact Name	Phone	State	Address	Zip	RSO EMail	RSO Name	RSO Phone
3012908	31-17528-01	RADIAC RESEARCH CORPORATION	BROOKLYN		ARTHUR F GREEN SECTY/TREAS.	718-963-2233	NY	261 KENT AVENUE	11211		JOSEPH A SPEKTOR	
3036666	45-30957-01	VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS	CHARLOTTESVILLE		RICHARD G PICCOLO RSO	434-977-8495	VA	700 HARRIS STREET, SUITE 109	22903	RICK.PICCOL O@VARIAN.C OM	RICHARD G PICCOLO CHP	434-977-8495
3009944	41-08165-08	TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY CHIEF	CHATTANOOGA		KEVIN CASEY SR. PROJECT MANG.	423-751-8523	TN	1101 MARKET STREET, LP 6AC NUCLEAR OFFICER AND EXECUTIVE::VICE PRESIDENT TVA NUCLEAR	374022801	JBCOLAGRO SS@TVA.GO V	JAMES B COLAGROSS	256-386-3019
3035216	07-30533-01	FENDT, WILLIAM	NEWARK		WILLIAM FENDT	302-831-1434	DE	222 SOUTH CHAPEL STREET RM 132	19716	WFENDT@U DELEDU	WILLIAM FENDT	302-831-1434
3033261	37-30062-01	DEFENSE LOGISTICS AGENCY	NEW CUMBERLAND		PATRICK MCCORMICK RSC	717-770-8805	PA	2001 MISSION DRIVE DEFENSE DISTRIBUTION CENTER::	170705000	DAVE.MACK @DLA.MIL	DAVID MACK	717-770-4782
3033875	29-30227-01	MICHAEL W. LAIRMORE ASSOCIATES	MIDLAND PARK		MICHAEL W LAIRMORE PRESIDENT	201-693-7277	NJ	PO BOX 296	07432	WMLAIRMOR E@OPTONLI NE.NET	MICHAEL W LAIRMORE	201-693-2277
3031722	41-25100-01	PRECISION PRODUCT TECHNOLOGIES, INC	KINGSPORT		JEFFREY C HENDERSON	423-349-6274	TN	325 HEDGEROW COURT	37663		JEFFREY C HENDERSON	423-349-6274
3006586	45-09428-03	HUNTINGTON INGALLS INCORPORATED	NEWPORT NEWS		EUGENE T. REIMER JR. CHP,RSO	757-688-5275	VA	4101 WASHINGTON AVE. ::DEPT. E85, BLDG. 4632	23607	GENE.REIME R@NGC.COM	EUGENE T. REIMER JR., CHP	757-688-5275
3036470	06-30885-01	PL MEDICAL COMPANY, LLC	BLOOMFIELD	S.KANWAR@PLMEDI CAL.COM	S. K. KANWAR GENERAL MANAGER	860-243-2100	CT	117 WEST DUDLEY TOWN ROAD	06002	r.kanwar@pc medical.wm	RAHUL KANWAR	860-243-2100
3038204	37-31379-02	TERRANEARPMC, LLC	EXTON		AMAR RAVAL PRESIDENT & CEO		PA	222 VALLEY CREEK BLVD. ::SUITE 210	19341	TGADAMS01 @AOL.COM	THEODORE ADAMS	716-592-3431
3032528	44-28698-01	HEALTH PHYSICS SERVICES	BRATTLEBORO	LEACHBNN@COMCA ST.NET	BOB N LEACH RSO	802-257-7467	VT	137 PINE STREET	05301		BOB N LEACH	
3038295	19-25203-01	NEUTRON PRODUCTS, INC.	DICKERSON	NEUTRONPROD*AT EROLS.COM	WILLIAM L RANSOHFF DIR. OF OPERATIONS	301-349-5001	MD	22301 MT. EPHRAIM ROAD P.O. BOX 68	20842	EDEROSA@N EUTRONPRO D.COM	EDMOND J. DEROSA RSO	301-349-5001
3038382	06-32815-01	GENERAL ELECTRIC CO./B/A GE HEALTHCARE	TOLLAND	TRACY.GALE@GE.C OM	GALE L TRACY	860-996-1608	CT	PO BOX 36	06084	TRACY.GALE @GE.COM	TRACY L. GALE	860-996-1608
3033440	01-25284-01	TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY	MUSCLE SHOALS	LRMILLER@TVA.GO V	LEE R. MILLER SR. PROJ. MGR.	423-751-3197	AL	P.O. BOX 1010 VP, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & RESOURCES	356621010	JBCOLAGRO SS@TVA.GO V	JAMES B COLAGROSS	256-386-3019

3035811	06-30610-01	Q/C RESOURCE TECHNICAL SERVICES	NEWTOWN	PPALILLA@CHARTER.NET	PHILIP C PALILLA PRESIDENT	800-996-8880	CT	3 SIMM LANE	06470	PPALILLA@CHARTER.NET	PHILIP C PALILLA	203-436-0200
3034366	20-20675-02	THERMO EGS GAUGING, INC.	WILMINGTON		KAREN STEIN GENERAL MANAGER	978-262-5223	MA	200 RESEARCH DRIVE	018874434	FLAVIO.CHO CALA@THERMOFISHER.COM	FLAVIO CHOCALA	978-262-1025
3034704	52-25430-01	CRMI	SAN JUAN		DAVID RHOE MEDICAL PHYSICIST	787-245-7248	PR	..PASEO DE LA FUENTE D-4 CALLE TIVOLI	009266459	CRMIDMR@AOL.COM	DAVID M RHOE	787-245-7248
3036780	37-30981-01	SENSOR SERVICES, INC.	TITUSVILLE		RODNEY B LAKE RSO	814-827-8099	PA	46200 MESSERALL ROAD	16354	SENSORSERVICES@GMAIL.COM	RODNEY LAKE	814-827-8099
3031174	07-28386-01	TRACERCO	NEWARK	NORMAN.LANIER@TRACERCO.COM	NORMAN P. LANIER CORPORATE RSO	281-291-7769	DE	31 ALBE DRIVE, SUITE 5 A BUSINESS UNIT OF JOHNSON MATTHEY INC.	19702-1360	WILLIAM.MIXON@TRACERCO.COM	WILLIAM E. MIXON	302-454-1109
3038547	19-31474-01	SMITHS DETECTION IJAMSVILLE	IJAMSVILLE	ROBERT WISNER@SMITHSDTECTION.COM	ROBERT WISNER		MD	9639 DOCTOR PERRY ROAD SUITE 101N	21754	PETER.WALLACE@SMITHSDTECTION.COM	PETER WALLACE	202-641-3949
3036931	06-31045-01	SCHULZ ELECTRIC COMPANY	NEW HAVEN		ROBERT C DAVIS PRESIDENT	203-562-5811	CT	30 GANDO DRIVE	06513	JACKDOUGHERTY@SCHULZELECTRIC.COM	JOHN J. DOUGHERTY	203-562-5811
3003770	06-01781-03	ELECTRIC BOAT CORPORATION	GROTON		SHAWN COYNE ASST GEN COUNSEL	860-433-4548	CT	75 EASTERN POINT ROAD	063404909	RROMMEL@GDEB.COM	ROBERT ROMMEL	860-433-0828
3038199	29-31396-01	TETRA TECH EC, INC.	MORRIS PLAINS	SKIP.PARRY@TETRAATEC.COM	ALBERT PARRY V.P., ESQ.	518-661-5301 X179	NJ	1000 THE AMERICAN ROAD	07950	ERIK.ABKEMEIER@TETRA TECH.COM	ERIK J. ABKEMEIER	757-944-0921
3019941	06-20581-01	GOODRICH CORPORATION	DANBURY	STEVEN.PETERSON@GOODRICH.COM	STEVEN W. PETERSON EHVS	203-797-5571	CT	100 WOOSTER HEIGHTS RD, M/S 839	06810	STEVEN.PETERSON@GOODRICH.COM	STEVEN W. PETERSON	203-797-5571
3038471	19-31447-01	DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY/U.S. ARMY COMMUNICATIONS- ELECTRONICS COMMAND	ABERDEEN PROVING GROUND		STEVEN C. HART DIRECTOR	443-395-3836	MD	AMSEL-SF-R 3200 RARITAN AVENUE	21005	CRAIG.GOLDBERG.CIV@MAIL.COM	CRAIG S. GOLDBERG RSO	443-395-3790
3036563	44-30912-01	R.O.V. TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	VERNON	MAIL@ROVTECH.COM	JOHN J JUDGE, JR. PRES/CEO	802-254-9353	VT	P.O. BOX 10 618 FRANKLIN RD	05354	MAIL@ROVTECH.COM	THOMAS J DENTE	802-254-9353
3022060	06-20775-01	ENERGYSOLUTIONS	DANBURY	AJ.PALMER@ENERGYSOLUTIONS.COM	ART PALMER CHP, DIRECTOR, EHS & RS	865-481-6325	CT	100 MILL PLAIN ROAD, SECOND FL MAILBOX 106	06811	MCARR@ENERGYSOLUTIONS.COM	MICHAEL A. CARR CHP	865-425-4587

3037575	20-20633-02	BARTLETT HOLDINGS, INC.	PLYMOUTH	JERRY.HIATT@BHE ENERGY.COM	JERRY W HIATT	508-591-1286	MA	60 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD	02360	JOSEPH.BISS ON@BARTLE TINC.COM	JOSEPH W BISSON	508-591-1132
3003572	01-08113-04	TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY	CHATTANOOGA	LRMILLER@TVA.GO V	LEE R. MILLER	423-751-3197	TN	1101 MARKET ST., LP 3D-C TVA NUCLEAR OFFICE::	374022801	JBCOLAGRO SS@TVA.GO V	JAMES B. COLAGROSS	256-386-3019
3036438	37-30850-01	GAMMA IRRADIATOR SERVICE	BENTON	TERRY.GAMMA@GM AIL.COM	DOYLE TERRY STOUT PRESIDENT	570-825-5681	PA	337 DISTILLERY HILL ROAD	17814	TERRY.GAM MA@GMAIL.C OM	DOYLE TERRY STOUT	570-825-5681
3037850	20-31340-01	SHAW ENVIRONMENTAL & INFRASTRUCTURE, INC	CANTON		JEFFREY S. JENKINS COO	225-987-7256	MA	150 ROYALL STREET	02021	MARK.SOME RVILLE@SHA WGRP.COM	MARK O. SOMERVILLE PH.D., CHP, REA	805-441-6747
3032842	19-28772-01	ELEKTA INC D/B/A NUCLETRON CORP C/O CSC-LAWYERS INCRP SRV COMPANY	BALTIMORE		THOMAS VALENTINE VICE PRESIDENT	770-670-2548	MD	7 ST. PAUL STREET SUITE 1660	21202	DEBBIE.BEN SEN@ELEKT A.COM	DEBRA L. BENSEN	770-670-2518
3035318	06-30558-01	CABRERA SERVICES, INC.	EAST HARTFORD	HSIEGRIST@CABRE RASERVICES.COM	HENRY W SIEGRIST, PE.,CHP	860-569-0095	CT	473 SILVER LANE	06118-1152	HSIEGRIST@ CABRERASE RVICES.COM	HENRY W SIEGRIST, PE.,CHP	860-569-0095